Tflex UT20000 Series
Ultra-Thin Thermal Gap Filler
Americas: +1.866.928.8181
Europe: +49.(0).8031.2460.0
Asia: +86.755.2714.1166
Product Description
Tflex™ UT20000 is a specially formulated ultra-thin gap filler thermal interface material designed

• Available in standard sheet sizes of 18” x 18” and 9” x 9” or custom die cut parts. Custom die cut parts on a roll available for 200 µm
(0.008”) thru 375 µm (0.015”)
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Tflex™ indicates Laird elastomeric thermal gap filler product line. UT20000 indicates Tflex UT20000 product line with thickness in microns
T f l e x UT2 0 5 0 0
Product code Pad thickness 0250 => 250µm
µm
0325 => 325µm
0500 => 500µm
1000 => 1000µm
EXAMPLES:
• Tflex™ UT20200= 200 µm (0.008”) thick Tflex™ UT20000 material
• Tflex™ UT20500= 500 µm (0.020”) thick Tflex™ UT20000 material
0.000 C-in2/W
0.100 C-in2/W
0.200 C-in2/W
0.300 C-in2/W
0.400 C-in2/W
0.500 C-in2/W
0.600 C-in2/W
10 psi 20 psi 30 psi 40 psi 50 psi 60 psi 70 psi 80 psi 90 psi 100 psi
Tflex UT20000 Thermal Resistance vs Pressure
8mils 10mils 16mils 20mils 30mils 40mils